Sec 1 CCA Experience - Trials and Auditions

S/No | CCA Date and Time Time Venue(s)
1 Athletics Friday, 23 Jan 1530-1700 Serangoon Stadium
(To report directly to the
Friday, 30 Jan 1530-1700 stadium)
2 Basketball Tuesday, 13 Jan 1515-1630 ISH
(Boys)
Friday, 16 Jan 1415-1530
3 Basketball Monday, 12 Jan 1530-1630 Upper Deck
(Girls) Outdoor Court
Wednesday, 14 Jan | 1415-1530
4 Netball Friday, 16 Jan Session 1: Meet at isquare
1330-1500 (Sec 1 girls can participate at
Session 2: either one of the sessions)
1530-1700
5 Football Monday, 12 Jan 1500-1730 Field
Wednesday, 14 Jan | 1500-1730
Monday, 19 Jan 1530-1730
6 ODAC Friday, 16 Jan 1500 - 1630 isquare
Friday, 23 Jan 1500-1630
7 Choir Monday, 12 Jan 1415-1700 Music Room (level 4)
Monday, 19 Jan 1415-1700
Monday, 26 Jan 1415-1700
8 Modern Dance Friday, 16 Jan 1430-1700 Rifle Range (level 4)
Monday, 19 Jan 1530-1800
9 String Ensemble | Wednesday, 14Jan | 1530-1630 Chinese Language Room
(level 4)
Friday, 16 Jan 1300-1400
10 Chinese Dance Wednesday, 14 Jan | 1530-1730 Music Room (level 4)
Wednesday, 21 Jan | 1530-1730




11 Drama Club Tuesday, 13 Jan 1530-1730 Rifle Range (level 4)
Tuesday, 20 Jan 1530-1730
Tuesday, 26 Jan 1530-1730
11 Chinese Dance Wednesday, 14 Jan | 1530-1730 Music Room (level 4)
Wednesday, 21 Jan | 1530-1730
12 Symphonic Band | Wednesday, 14 Jan | 1530-1630 Band Room
Wednesday, 21 Jan | 1530-1630
Wednesday, 28 Jan | 1530-1630
13 Infocomm Club Tuesday, 13 Jan 1530-1700 Computer Lab 1 (for students
from 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D)
Tuesday, 20 Jan 1530-1700 Computer Lab 1 (for students
from 1E, 1F, 1G, 1H)
14 Service Learning | Tuesday, 13 Jan 1500-1830 Activity at Punggol Park
Club (meet at foyer)
Tuesday, 20 Jan 1500-1800 NLB training (meet at
computer lab 4)
15 NPCC Friday, 16 Jan 1400-1700 Spiral Stairway
Friday, 23 Jan
16 NCC Friday, 16 Jan 1500-1700 Parade Square
Friday, 23 Jan
17 Girl Guides Friday, 16 Jan 1400-1700 Level 1 Classrooms
Friday, 23 Jan
18 SJB Friday, 16 Jan 1400-1700 Outdoor Amphitheatre
Friday, 23 Jan
19 Golf Sec 1 students can select Golf as a second CCA only.

The sessions will commence in late February.




